ASV TT Sudtirol
Via Maso della Pieve 11 - 39100 Bolzano
C.F./P.IVA 03162560217

Campionato Ricreativo Veterani / Freizeit-und Veteranenmeisterschaft

09.10.2023

16.10.2023

23.10.2023

30.10.2023

13.11.2023

Girone/Kreis B2

1° giornata - 1.
TT Alto Adige ASD B -
TT Nuova Recoaro A -
ASV TT Sidtirol D -

2° giornata - 2.
TT Nuova Recoaro A -
ASCTT Sarntal C -
TTK Marling Raiffeisen B -

3° giornata - 3.
TTK Marling Raiffeisen B -
ASC Neugries A -
ASV TT Sidtirol D -

4° giornata - 4.
ASC TT Sarntal C -
TT Alto Adige ASD B -
TT Nuova Recoaro A -

5° giornata - 5.
TT Alto Adige ASD B -
ASC Neugries A -
ASC TT Sarntal C -

Spieltag

ASC TT Sarntal C

ASC Neugries A

TTK Marling Raiffeisen B

Spieltag

TT Alto Adige ASD B
ASV TT Sidtirol D
ASC Neugries A

Spieltag

TT Nuova Recoaro A
ASC TT Sarntal C

TT Alto Adige ASD B

Spieltag

TTK Marling Raiffeisen B
ASC Neugries A

ASV TT Sidtirol D

Spieltag

TTK Marling Raiffeisen B
ASV TT Sldtirol D

TT Nuova Recoaro A

11.12.2023

18.12.2023

08.01.2024

15.01.2024

22.01.2024



